Route 502 - To Fremantle Effective: 09/12/2024 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @
Stop No. 23699/ o866 jooz7 10428/ Stop No. 23699/ 10866 joozr 10428/
Stand 3 Stand 1 Stand 3 Stand 1 Ta o n Ta off
Leach Hwy / . Leach Hwy / . g ® g o
Route No. Bull Creek North Lake Watkins St/ Fremantle Route No. Bull Creek North Lake Watkins St/ Fremantle
) Rd Carrington St Stn ) Stn Rd Carrington St Stn

Tag us.

am 502 - 5:23 5:29 5:41 am 502 6:43 6:47 6:54 T:07
502 5:45 5:50 5:58 6:13 502 7:36 7:40 T:47 8:00 .
502 6:13 6:18 6:26 6:41 502 8:36 8:41 8:49 9:05 View our platforms from our
502 6:32 6:37 6:45 7:00 502 9:36 9:41 9:49 10:07 I _I: h I
502 6:52 6:57 7:05 7:20 502 10:36 10:41 10:49 11:07 plattorms, or anywhere else. Routes
502 712 717 7:26 T:42 502 1:36 1:41 1:49 12:07
502 7:.32 7:39 1:48 8:07 pm 502 12:36 12:41 12:49 1:07 502 Fremantle Stn - Bull Creek Stn
e L PO
502 T:57 8:04 8:13 8:33 502 3:36 3:41 3:49 4:05 For information about connections
502 8:07 8:14 8:23 8:42 502 4:36 4:41 4:49 5:04 with other bus and train services,
502 A 812 8:19 - - 502 5:36 5:41 549  6:04 please use JourneyPlanner at
502 8:17 8:24 8:33 8:52 502 6:36 6:41 6:48 7:03
502 8:37 8:43 8:52 9:09 502 7:36 7:41 7:47 8:01 transperth.wa.gov.au
502 8:57 9:03 91 9:28 502 9:06 9:11 9:17 9:29
502 9:17 9:23 9:31 9:48 502 10:32 10:37 10:43 10:55
502 9:37 9:42 9:50 10:07
2 03 04 04 106
502 11:06 1N 11:19 11:36 am 502 1:36 4 1:48 8:03
502 11:36 11:41 11:49 12:06 502 8:36 8:41 8:48 9:03
pm 502  12:06 12:11 12:19 12:36 502 9:36 9:41 9:48 10:03
502 12:36 12:4 12:49 1:06 502 10:36 10:41 10:48 1:05
502 1:06 11 1:19 1:36 502 1:36 1:41 1:48 12:06
502 1:36 1M 1:49 2:06 pm 502 12:36 12:41 12:48 1:03
502 212 217 2:25 2:43 502 1:36 1:41 1:48 2:03
502 2:37 2:43 2:51 3:09 502 2:36 2:41 2:48 3:03
502 3:02 3:09 3:18 3:36 502 3:36 3:4 3:48 4:03
502 3:27 3:34 3:43 4:00 502 4:36 4:41 4:48 5:02
502 3:47 3:54 4:03 4:20 502 5:36 5:41 5:48 6:02
502 4:02 4:09 4:18 4:34 502 6:36 6:41 6:48 7:02
502 417 4:24 4:33 4:49 502 7:36 7:40 T:46 7:58
502 4:32 4:39 4:47 5:03 502 9:02 9:06 9:12 9:24
502 4:47 4:54 5:02 5:18
502 5:02 5:09 5:17 5:33
502 517 5:24 5:32 5:48 Suburbs
502 5:32 5:38 5:46 6:01
502 5:47 5:53 6:00 6:15 Booragoon Myaree
502 6:02 6:07 6:14 6:29 Bull Creek Palmyra
502 6:22 6:27 6:34 6:48 Fremantle White Gum Valley
502 6:42 6:46 6:53 T:06 Melville Willagee
502 7:02 7:06 713 7:26
502 7:36 T:40 T:47 8:00
502 8:06 8:10 8:16 8:29
502 8:51 8:55 9:01 9:13
502 9:36 9:40 9:46 9:58
502 10:32 10:36 10:41 10:53 All Transperth buses are accessible

A Operates on school days only and terminates at
Melville Senior High School.

S Operates on school days only.

’\% Transperth




Route 502 - To Bull Creek

Route 502 Map

Looking
for more
information?

Visit us online
transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
Download our free
iPhone® or Android™ app
to help you plan your journey.

Link to the Transperth app
for Android™ and iPhone®

Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS 1314 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at:
e Airport Central Station
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport
Perth Station
Perth Underground Station

6o

: . o
Timed Stops ® ® Timed Stops ® ® Legend U = Bull Creek | rren
Stop No 25941/ 10926 10830 23706 / Stop No 25941/ 10926 10830 23706 / — Statl’o S
’ Stand 13 Stand 10 ) Stand 13 Stand 10 o st B S R "C L
Fremantle  Watkins St Leach Hwy / Bull Creek Fremantle  Watkins St Leach Hwy / Bull Creek Tren/Busstation BT TR a1 [T QU R
Route No. Stn Carrington S/t NortgdLake Stn Route No. Stn Carrington S/t Nort}l;dLake Stn 8 Train Station BRENTWOOD
Timed Stop BATEMAN
Saturday — ousRoutes
am 502 5:30 5:38 5:46 5:55 am 502 7:07 7:15 7:23 7:32 MR 5us Route Numbers
502 5:50 5:58 6:06 6:15 502 8:07 8:15 8:23 8:32 e Route starts !
502 6:08 6:17 6:25 6:35 502 9:03 9:12 9:21 9:32 &%  and terminates =
502 6:27 6:36 6:45 6:55 502 10:02 10:12 10:21 10:32 . Train Line 2
502 6:42 6:51 7:00 7:10 502 10:59 11:10 11:20 11:32 B Hospital = .
502 6:55 7:04 715 7:25 502 11:59 12:10 12:20 12:32 o 2
502 7:08 717 7:28 7:40 pm 502  12:59 1:10 1:20 1:32 T Tareonersit H9PRAGREHN W
502 7:23 7:32 7:43 7:55 502 1:59 2:10 2:20 2:32 shopping Centre
502 1:37 T:46 7:58 8:10 502 2:59 3:10 3:20 3:32
502 7:52 8:01 8:13 8:25 502 4:01 411 4:21 4:32 Parks
502 7:58 8:09 8:21 8:35 502 5:01 51 5:21 5:32 WV
502 8:08 8:19 8:31 8:45 502 6:03 6:13 6:22 6:32
502 8:19 8:29 8:41 8:55 502 7:03 713 7:22 7:32 S \
502 8:41 8:51 9:03 9:15 502 8:07 8:15 8:22 8:32 AN Leach Hwy /
502 9:02 9:12 9:23 9:35 502 9:29 9:37 9:44 9:54 P, MYAREE North Lake Rd
502 9:29 9:39 9:50 10:02 502 11:00 11:08 11:14 11:24 )
502 9:59 10:09 10:20 10:32 -
502 10:29 10:39 10:50 11:02
502 1059 0 20 132 / @) witacee
502 11:29 11:40 11:50 12:02 am 502 8:07 8:15 8:22 8:32 R
502 11:59 12:10 12:20 12:32 502 9:06 9:14 9:22 9:32 ‘, srighseh N
pm 502 12:29 12:40 12:50 1:02 502 10:04 10:12 10:20 10:32 | MELVILLE >
502 1:01 1:13 1:23 1:35 502 11:02 11 11:20 11:32 Z
502 1:31 1:43 1:53 2:05 pm 502  12:01 12:11 12:20 12:32 <
502 2:01 2:13 2:23 2:35 502 1:01 1:12 1:21 1:32 /
502 2:30 2: 44 2:55 3:10 502 2:01 2:12 2:21 2:32 J Stock Rd
502 S - S 3:05 3:20 502 3:01 3 3:20 3:32
502 S - - S 3:08 3:23 502 4:03 413 4:22 4:32 "
502 - - § 311 3:26 502 5:03 5:13 5:22 5:32 PALMYRA S (SFONNDR
502 2:56 3:09 3:20 3:35 502 6:03 6:13 6:22 6:32 / &
502 3:13 3:28 3:40 3:55 502 6:58 7:06 714 7:24 — 2
502 3:29 3:43 3:55 4:10 502 8:00 8:08 8:15 8:24 2
502 3:45 3:58 4:10 4:25 502 9:31 9:39 9:46 9:55 .
502 4:02 414 4:25 4:40 Cafington.St Watkins ST
502 4:21 4:33 4:43 4:55 N o/ Carrington St
502 4:41 4:53 5:03 5:15
502 5:01 5:13 5:23 5:35 o Scale 1km ) =
502 5:23 5:34 5:43 5:55 /s /x“ = Ll
502 5:44 5:54 6:03 6:15 y s
502 6:06 6:16 6:24 6:35 [ K g ALY
502 6:37 6:46 6:54 7:05 l(
502 7:05 714 7:22 7:32 i .
502 7:36 T:44 7:51 8:02 L S revanme Smnecsilt
502 8:06 8:14 8:21 8:32 \ — = ®-Edmund St
502 8:58 9:06 9:13 9:24 < Stevepiot
502 10:00 10:07 10:14 10:24 = \ /’ L coarmeat \ g
502 11:01 11:08 11:15 11:24 o N \ S FREMANTLE
______________ Frzl:l':r:‘tle B Fremantle ‘;9‘- o - G
e o —

S Operates on school days only and departs
from Melville Senior High School at time
shown in Leach Hwy / North Lake Rd column.

Indian Ocean S

S

BN

(

Frema\rltlg
. Station_

Y SN

‘\% Transperth




